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Jorge Eduardo Nunes Ribeiro 4130020257 0.40 0.20 0.20 0.10 0.60 1.00 0.20 0.60 0.80 1.60 0.50 6.20
Jorge Gustavo André Mendes 4130108468 0.40 0.40 0.00 0.10 0.80 040 0.40 0.80 1.40 1.20 0.20 6.10
Jorge Junior Araujo Carneiro 4130060309 0.40 0.20 0.10 0.00 0.80 0.60 0.20 1.00 120 1.80 0.40 6.70
Jorge Leonardo Baité De Carvalho 4130044577 0.20 0.30 0.00 0.00 0.40 0.20 0.60 1.00 1.60 1.40 0.50 6.20
Jorge Lucas Rodrigues 4130085383 0.40 0.30 0.20 0.00 0.80 0.80 0.20 1.00 0.40 1.80 0.20 6.10
Jorge Luiz Pignataro Estumano Junior 4130122555 0.50 0.20 0.10 0.10 0.60 0.60 0.60 1.00 0.80 1.40 0.20 6.10
Jorge Pereira Nogueira 4130013489 0.50 0.40 0.20 0.10 0.40 0.80 040 1.00 1.80 1.20 040 7.20
Jorge Philipe Leandro De Paiva 4130057051 0.50 0.20 0.10 0.00 0.60 0.60 0.20 1.00 120 1.20 040 6.00
Josafa Santana Coimbra 4130073509 0.40 0.30 0.20 0.10 0.40 0.20 0.20 1.00 120 1.80 0.50 6.30
Josciele Vieira Dos Reis Lacerda 4130058641 0.30 0.30 0.10 0.10 0.60 0.40 040 0.60 140 1.80 0.50 6.50
Jose Adriano E Silva Teixeira 4130031235 0.50 0.30 0.20 0.00 1.00 0.40 0.20 1.00 1.00 1.40 0.20 6.20
José Ailton Do Nascimento Filho 4130119232 0.40 0.40 0.20 0.00 0.40 0.00 0.40 1.00 1.60 2.00 0.40 6.80
José Alberto Pires Netto 4130021008 0.40 0.40 0.20 0.00 0.60 0.40 0.40 0.80 140 1.60 0.40 6.60
José Alipio Daibes De Sousa 4130025242 0.40 0.40 0.20 0.00 0.60 0.60 0.60 0.80 1.60 1.40 0.40 7.00
Jose Allan Augusto Leite Dos Santos 4130012459 0.40 0.20 0.00 0.10 040 0.40 0.60 1.00 1.60 2.00 0.40 7.10
Joseane Martins Da Silva 4130024261 040 0.50 0.10 0.10 1.00 0.80 0.40 1.00 1.20 2.00 0.50 8.00
José Ariclebson Mendes Moisés 4130055345 0.20 0.30 0.20 0.00 0.80 0.60 0.20 0.80 140 1.60 0.20 6.30
José Augusto Mendes Paraense Neto 4130053461 0.30 0.20 0.20 0.00 0.60 0.80 0.20 0.60 140 1.80 040 6.50
José Ayrton Barbosa De Farias 4130041781 0.50 0.40 0.20 0.00 0.60 0.80 0.40 0.80 140 1.40 0.10 6.60
José Brito De Souza Neto 4130069162 040 0.20 0.20 0.10 1.00 0.60 0.20 0.80 1.00 1.60 030 6.40
José Bruno Santos Silva 4130145338 0.50 0.50 0.20 0.10 0.40 0.80 0.60 0.80 0.80 1.40 0.10 6.20
José Bruno Teixeira Jnior 4130068674 0.20 0.30 0.00 0.00 0.60 1.00 0.20 1.00 1.60 1.80 0.50 7.20
José Carlos Cordeiro Gomes 4130020413 0.50 0.30 0.10 0.10 0.00 0.00 0.40 1.00 1.60 1.80 0.40 6.20
Jose Carlos De Sousa 4130109170 030 0.40 0.20 0.10 0.60 0.40 0.20 1.00 1.20 1.40 0.60 6.40
Jose Carlos Furtado Durans 4130087342 030 0.40 0.20 0.10 0.40 0.60 0.20 1.00 1.00 1.80 0.40 6.40
Jose Demetrio Lobato Pereira 4130000303 040 0.50 0.20 0.10 0.60 0.80 0.40 0.80 0.80 1.00 0.40 6.00
José De Oliveira Neto 4130107156 0.50 0.50 0.20 0.10 0.60 0.80 0.40 1.00 1.00 1.80 0.40 7.30
José De Ribamar Ferreira Neto 4130129379 0.30 040 0.20 0.00 0.60 0.20 0.60 0.80 1.20 1.60 0.30 6.20
José Do Carmo Fernandes Neto 4130056029 0.50 0.30 0.00 0.10 0.80 0.80 0.60 1.00 1.80 2.00 0.60 8.50
Jose Durvalino De Moura Leal Filho 4130138825 0.30 0.50 0.20 0.10 0.80 0.60 0.60 1.00 1.20 1.20 0.50 7.00
Jose Eurico Siqueira Da Silva Barreto 4130066134 0.40 0.40 0.20 0.00 0.20 0.80 040 1.00 120 1.00 0.50 6.10
José Helio De Figueiredo Lins Neto 4130030455 0.30 0.40 0.20 0.10 0.20 0.60 0.40 1.00 120 1.60 040 6.40
José Herbert Pereira Da Silva Segundo 4130030053 0.40 0.30 0.20 0.10 0.80 0.80 040 0.40 120 1.40 0.20 6.20
José Isac Silva Pereira 4130122247 0.40 0.10 0.10 0.00 0.20 0.20 0.60 1.00 1.60 2.00 030 6.50
José Jardeson Da Silva Moura 4130072877 0.40 0.30 0.10 0.10 0.60 0.60 0.20 1.00 120 1.60 030 6.40
José Leandro Costa Paranhos 4130002464 0.40 0.50 0.10 0.20 0.80 0.80 0.20 1.00 1.60 2.00 0.60 8.20
Jose Leandro De Souza Neto 4130114989 0.20 0.30 0.10 0.00 0.40 0.60 0.60 1.00 120 1.80 0.20 6.40
José Leandro De Souza Nunes 4130089562 0.40 0.40 0.20 0.20 0.80 0.80 0.40 0.80 140 1.60 0.20 7.20
Jose Leite Neto 4130020033 0.50 0.20 0.20 0.00 0.40 0.40 0.40 1.00 1.20 1.40 0.30 6.00
José Luiz De Lima Melo Junior 4130000025 0.40 0.20 0.20 0.10 0.80 0.60 0.20 0.80 1.00 1.80 0.20 6.30
Jose Marcio Oliveira Leao 4130025127 0.40 0.30 0.20 0.00 0.40 0.60 0.80 1.00 1.00 1.40 0.40 6.50
José Marcos Ferreira Castelo Branco 4130007030 0.40 0.20 0.20 0.00 0.80 0.40 0.40 1.00 1.00 1.20 0.40 6.00
Josemar Gomes Lindoso 4130021421 0.30 0.30 0.20 0.10 0.40 0.80 0.40 1.00 1.00 1.20 0.30 6.00
Jose Maria Da Consolacdo Neto 4130139299 0.50 0.30 0.10 0.10 0.20 0.40 0.00 0.80 140 2.00 040 6.20
Joseni Mineiro De Sousa 4130008484 0.40 0.40 0.10 0.10 0.60 0.60 0.20 1.00 1.20 1.60 0.40 6.60
José Oscar Ferreira Damasceno Junior 4130069267 0.40 0.20 0.10 0.00 0.60 0.80 1.00 1.00 1.60 1.60 0.50 7.80
Jose Ribamar Passos Dos Santos Filho 4130076310 030 0.30 0.10 0.10 0.60 0.60 0.20 0.80 1.40 1.40 0.40 6.20
José Ribeiro Do Nascimento Junior 4130026074 0.50 0.30 0.00 0.00 0.20 0.40 040 1.00 1.20 1.60 0.40 6.00
José Rodrigues Pinheiro Neto 4130101940 0.50 0.40 0.20 0.20 0.60 1.00 0.40 1.00 1.40 1.60 0.40 7.70
José Ronaldo Da Silva Junior 4130118303 030 0.40 0.10 0.10 0.80 0.20 0.20 0.80 1.40 1.60 0.30 6.20
Jose Ronaldo Rodrigues Dos Santos Junior 4130114787 0.50 0.20 0.20 0.10 0.60 0.80 0.00 1.00 1.60 1.60 0.40 7.00
Jose Sandiel De Almondes Sepulveda 4130096906 0.20 0.20 0.20 0.00 0.20 0.80 0.40 1.00 1.20 1.60 0.30 6.10
Jose Thiago Faro Barros Da Costa 4130041090 040 0.50 0.20 0.10 0.60 0.80 0.60 0.80 1.40 2.00 0.30 7.70
Jose Ubderan Coelho Meneses 4130099660 0.50 0.30 0.20 0.00 0.40 0.40 0.40 0.80 1.00 1.80 0.20 6.00
José Vinnicius Rocha De Castro 4130106769 0.50 0.50 0.20 0.10 0.80 0.80 0.40 0.80 1.40 1.80 0.50 7.80
Jose Wellington Nogueira Da Silva 4130099828 0.40 0.30 0.10 0.00 0.60 0.40 0.80 1.00 1.20 1.80 0.40 7.00
José William Alves De Queiroz 4130056767 0.20 040 0.20 0.10 0.60 0.80 0.40 1.00 1.00 140 0.30 6.40
Josielle Souza Da Silva 4130004402 0.40 030 0.20 0.00 0.40 0.60 0.20 1.00 1.60 1.40 0.30 6.40
Josilene Da Silva Hanke 4130010140 0.30 0.40 0.20 0.10 0.20 0.80 0.40 1.00 1.20 1.60 0.10 6.30
Josimara Cinthia Rodrigues Ribeiro 4130005630 0.50 0.40 0.20 0.00 0.80 0.40 0.60 1.00 120 1.60 0.20 6.90
Josimar Janio De Sousa Silva 4130031393 0.40 0.30 0.10 0.10 0.00 0.60 0.20 0.80 120 2.00 0.30 6.00
Josivam Rodrigues Da Silva Janior 4130104217 0.30 0.30 0.10 0.00 0.60 0.40 0.40 1.00 120 1.60 0.20 6.10
Josue Bandeira Mota 4130126544 0.20 0.40 0.10 0.00 0.60 0.60 0.20 1.00 1.00 1.80 040 6.30
Josué Cavalcante Dos Santos 4130012541 0.40 0.50 0.20 0.00 0.60 0.60 0.40 1.00 1.00 1.40 0.10 6.20
Josue Cleiton Barroso De Sousa 4130081281 0.30 0.10 0.00 0.10 0.40 0.60 0.40 1.00 1.60 1.80 0.40 6.70
Josué Cunha Oliveira 4130138213 0.50 0.50 0.20 0.10 0.80 0.80 0.20 0.60 140 1.20 040 6.70
Josue Lima Da Silva 4130055540 0.40 0.50 0.20 0.20 0.40 0.80 0.80 1.00 140 1.80 040 7.90
Josue Martins Da Silva 4130070905 0.10 0.00 0.10 0.10 0.20 0.20 0.60 1.00 1.60 1.80 0.40 6.10
Josue Matias Bringel Pereira 4130053318 0.20 0.30 0.20 0.00 0.60 0.80 0.40 1.00 1.00 1.40 0.40 6.30




